BRF FAMILY CONFERENCE PROGRAMME
Hebron Hall Conference Centre, Dinas Powys, Cardiff

Saturday 21 - Saturday 28 July, 2018

Theme: “The Reformed Family—According to the Word of God”

Saturday (21
2:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:30 PM
Lord’s Day (22™)

8:30 AM
10:00 AM

12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

9:30 PM

Monday (23™)
8:30 AM

9:15 AM
12:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Tuesday (24™
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Wednesday (25™)
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
3:15 PM

Arrival and Check-in

Dinner

Welcome and Opening Address — Rev. Martyn McGeown
Hating Our Family: Necessary for Christian Discipleship

Evening Devotions

Breakfast and Morning Devotions
Worship Service — Rev. Andy Lanning
The God of the Living
Dinner
Special Presentation on Christian Education — Mr. Pete Adams
Lunch
Worship Service — Rev. Angus Stewart
The Blessed Family Man
Evening Devotions

Breakfast and Morning Devotions

Coach Tour to Raglan Castle and Gloucester

Lunch (Pack Lunch)

Dinner

1* Conference Speech — Rev. Andy Lanning
The Divine Origin of the Family

Questions & Discussion

Evening Devotions

Breakfast and Morning Devotions

2" Conference Speech — Prof. David Engelsma
The Authoritative Content of the Gospel

Questions & Discussion

Lunch

Swimming Pool available until 3:30 PM

Dinner

3" Conference Speech — Rev. Andy Lanning
The God-Fearing Man and His Virtuous Wife

Questions & Discussion

Evening Devotions

Breakfast and Morning Devotions

Coach Tour to St. Fagan’s National Museum of History
Lunch (Pack Lunch)

Swimming Pool available until 4:30 PM



6:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Thursday (26™)
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Friday (27™)
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM

8:45 PM
9:45 PM

Saturday (28™)
8:30 AM

9:30 AM

Dinner

Special Lecture — Prof. David Engelsma
Spousal Abuse in the Christian Community

Questions & Discussion

Evening Devotions

Breakfast and Morning Devotions

British Reformed Fellowship Biennial General Meeting

Free Time for non-BRF Members

Swimming Pool available until 12:00 PM

Lunch

Free Time

Dinner

4™ Conference Speech — Prof. David Engelsma
The Reformed Family: Parents and Children

Questions & Discussion

Evening Devotions

Breakfast and Morning Devotions
5™ Conference Speech — Rev. Andy Lanning
1t Is Good to Be Single
Questions & Discussion
Lunch
Free Time
Swimming Pool available until 4:15 PM
Dinner
6™ Conference Speech — Prof. David Engelsma
Unbiblical Divorce and Adulterous Remarriage: A Scandal
Questions & Discussion, Concluding Remarks
Evening Devotions

Breakfast and Morning Devotions
Departure

Correct as of 13 July, 2018

ATTENDING the lectures is free to you and encouraged. When arriving at Hebron Hall, please
drive around the building (clockwise about 270°) to the lecture hall in the Potter’s House. If you
would like lunch (£8.75) or dinner (£12.50), please contact Mary Stewart (home: 028 25 891851
before 21 July or mobile: 07510654244 during the conference) at least a day in advance.

BRF Website: www.britishreformed.org
BRF Conference Website: http://brfconference.weebly.com
Hebron Hall Website: www.hebronhall.org

During the conference, you may phone
Rev. Stewart: 07510654244

Brian Harris: 07808295517

Hebron Hall: 029 2051 5665


http://brfconference.weebly.com/
tel:+442920515665

