BRF FAMILY CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

Hebron Hall Conference Centre, Dinas Powys, Cardiff Saturday 21 - Saturday 28 July, 2018

Theme: "The Reformed Family—According to the Word of God"

Saturday (21st)	
2:00 PM	Arrival and Check-in
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:30 PM	Welcome and Opening Address – Rev. Martyn McGeown
7.501111	Hating Our Family: Necessary for Christian Discipleship
9:30 PM	Evening Devotions
Lord's Day (22 nd)	
8:30 AM	Breakfast and Morning Devotions
10:00 AM	Worship Service – Rev. Andy Lanning The God of the Living
12:30 PM	Dinner
3:00 PM	Special Presentation on Christian Education – Mr. Pete Adams
5:30 PM	Lunch
7: 00 PM	Worship Service – Rev. Angus Stewart The Blessed Family Man
9:30 PM	Evening Devotions
M 1 (22rd)	
Monday (23 rd) 8:30 AM	Ducalifact and Mamina Dayations
	Breakfast and Morning Devotions
9:15 AM	Coach Tour to Raglan Castle and Gloucester
12:30 PM	Lunch (Pack Lunch)
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:30 PM	1 st Conference Speech – Rev. Andy Lanning The Divine Origin of the Family
9:00 PM	Questions & Discussion
9:30 PM	Evening Devotions
Tuesday (24th)	
8:30 AM	Breakfast and Morning Devotions
10:00 AM	2 nd Conference Speech – Prof. David Engelsma The Authoritative Content of the Gospel
11:30 AM	Questions & Discussion
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Swimming Pool available until 3:30 PM
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:30 PM	3 rd Conference Speech – Rev. Andy Lanning
7.501111	The God-Fearing Man and His Virtuous Wife
9:00 PM	Questions & Discussion
9:30 PM	Evening Devotions
117 1 1 (2.5th)	
Wednesday (25 th)	Dural-fact and Manning Descriptions
8:30 AM	Breakfast and Morning Devotions
9:30 AM	Coach Tour to St. Fagan's National Museum of History
12:30 PM	Lunch (Pack Lunch)
3:15 PM	Swimming Pool available until 4:30 PM

6:00 PM 7:30 PM	Dinner Special Lecture – Prof. David Engelsma <i>Spousal Abuse in the Christian Community</i>
9:00 PM	Questions & Discussion
9:30 PM	Evening Devotions
Thursday (26 th)	
8:30 AM	Breakfast and Morning Devotions
9:30 AM	British Reformed Fellowship Biennial General Meeting
9:30 AM	Free Time for non-BRF Members
10:30 AM	Swimming Pool available until 12:00 PM
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Free Time
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:30 PM	4 th Conference Speech – Prof. David Engelsma The Reformed Family: Parents and Children
9:00 PM	Questions & Discussion
9:30 PM	Evening Devotions
Friday (27 th)	
8:30 AM	Breakfast and Morning Devotions
10:00 AM	<u> </u>
11:30 AM	Questions & Discussion
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Free Time
3:00 PM	Swimming Pool available until 4:15 PM
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:15 PM	6 th Conference Speech – Prof. David Engelsma Unbiblical Divorce and Adulterous Remarriage: A Scandal
8:45 PM	Questions & Discussion, Concluding Remarks
9:45 PM	Evening Devotions
	Evening Devotions
Saturday (28th)	Evening Devotions
Saturday (28 th) 8:30 AM	Breakfast and Morning Devotions

Correct as of 13 July, 2018

ATTENDING the lectures is free to you and encouraged. When arriving at Hebron Hall, please drive around the building (clockwise about 270°) to the lecture hall in the Potter's House. If you would like lunch (£8.75) or dinner (£12.50), please contact Mary Stewart (home: 028 25 891851 before 21 July or mobile: 07510654244 during the conference) at least a day in advance.

BRF Website: www.britishreformed.org

BRF Conference Website: http://brfconference.weebly.com

Hebron Hall Website: www.hebronhall.org

During the conference, you may phone

Rev. Stewart: 07510654244 Brian Harris: 07808295517 Hebron Hall: 029 2051 5665